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Abstract Categories, Codes, & Disciplines

Category

Arts & Music

Business

Education

Liberal Arts

Math & Science 6.01

Code Discipline

1.01  Art & Design

1.02
1.03

Music
Theater & Dance

2.01  Accounting

2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07

General Business Administration
Business Communication
Economics

Finance

Information (MIS) Operations Mgmt
Management

3.01 Curriculum

3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06

Gerontology

Human Environmental Sciences

Kinesiology, Health Studies & Special Services
Professional Teacher Education

Psychology

4.01 Communication

4.02
4.03
4.04
4.05
4.06
4.07
4.08
4.09
4.10
4.11

Biology
6.02
6.03
6.04
0.05
0.06
6.07
6.08

English

Foreign & Modern Languages
History

Geography

Humanities

Philosophy

Political Science

Sociology & Substance Abuse Studies
Social Work

American Studies

Chemistry

Computer Science
Forensic Science
Mathematics & Statistics
Nursing

Physics & Engineering
Agriculture



