Ranger Research Day

Abstract Categories, Codes, & Disciplines

<u>Category</u>		<u>Code</u>	<u>Discipline</u>
Arts & Music		1.01	Art & Design 1.02 Music 1.03 Theater & Dance
Business		2.01	Accounting 2.02 General Business Administration 2.03 Business Communication 2.04 Economics 2.05 Finance 2.06 Information (MIS) Operations Mgmt 2.07 Management
Education		3.01	Curriculum 3.02 Gerontology 3.03 Human Environmental Sciences 3.04 Kinesiology, Health Studies & Special Services 3.05 Professional Teacher Education 3.06 Psychology
Liberal Arts		4.01	Communication 4.02 English 4.03 Foreign & Modern Languages 4.04 History 4.05 Geography 4.06 Humanities 4.07 Philosophy 4.08 Political Science 4.09 Sociology & Substance Abuse Studies 4.10 Social Work 4.11 American Studies
Math & Science	6.01	Biolog	6.02 Chemistry 6.03 Computer Science 6.04 Forensic Science 6.05 Mathematics & Statistics 6.06 Nursing 6.07 Physics & Engineering 6.08 Agriculture